



Serving Suggestion

## HOMESTYLE TENDER FRITTERS 2/5# READY TO COOK

Pilgrim's® Foodservice Homestyle Tender Fritters are a game-changer for operators seeking top-tier quality in a proven-favorite menu item. These premium, ready-to-cook chicken fritters come out crispy, golden, and delicious every time, satisfying both busy kitchens and hungry patrons. Designed for maximum convenience without sacrificing taste or texture, they're the ideal choice for a variety of applications across your menu — from signature sandwiches to eye-catching deli chicken offerings. Packed in a 10-pound case including two 5-pound clear bags.

### Case Information

Gross Weight: 10.67 LBS  
Net Weight: 10 LBS  
Case Height: 9.75 Inches  
Case Length: 11.75 inches  
Case Width: 9.19 Inches  
TLxHl: 17x8

### Palletization & Storage

Shelf Life: 365 Days  
Store Temp: Max 10°F

## PREPARATION & COOKING



### CONVENTIONAL OVEN

Preheat oven to 375°F. Place frozen chicken pieces in a single layer on an ungreased baking pan. Bake uncovered for 40 minutes.



### CONVECTION OVEN

Preheat oven to 375°F. Place frozen chicken pieces in a single layer on an ungreased baking pan. Bake uncovered for 25 minutes.



### DEEP FRYER

Preheat fryer oil to 350°F. Place frozen chicken pieces into frying oil. Fry for 8½ minutes.

Insert a meat thermometer into the thickest portion of the product. Continue cooking until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. Appliances may vary adjust cook time accordingly.

## INGREDIENTS + ALLERGENS

### Ingredients

CONTAINS UP TO 25% SOLUTION OF WATER, SEASONING (SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN BROTH, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVORS, NOT MORE THAN 2% SILICON DIOXIDE ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING), SODIUM PHOSPHATES, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN WITH LESS THAN 2% LECITHIN. BATTERED, BREADED AND PREDUSTED WITH: WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SALT, LESS THAN 2% OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SPICE, LEAVENING (SODIUM BICARBONATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, FLAVOR, HYDROLYZED CORN GLUTEN), SOYBEAN OIL, DRIED GARLIC, DRIED ONION, HYDROLYZED CORN GLUTEN, SILICON DIOXIDE ADDED AS AN ANTI-CAKING AGENT. COATED WITH: WHEAT FLOUR, BREADING SET IN VEGETABLE OIL.

**Contains** SOY, WHEAT



**GET THE PRODUCTS AND SUPPORT  
TRUSTED BY SO MANY.**

**Scan here** to request a sample.

## Nutrition Facts

About 41 servings per container

**Serving size** 4oz (112g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** **250**  
**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5g	<b>9%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>14%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 1030mg	<b>45%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 25g	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber less than 1g	<b>3%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 16g	

Vit D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 20mg 2%  
Iron 1.1mg 6% • Potas 230mg 4%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.